
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group B15-202

Mon, 23 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Economics of Nuclear Industry Design and Construction  Putilov A.V.  A-100
Sat, 19 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Opt Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  B-401

Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Electronics  Reshetov V.N.  K-310
Mon, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Solid State Physics  Mavritskiy O.B.  B-216
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Materials Science  Sevryukov O.N.  V-403
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Introduction to Nuclear Physics  Shustov A.E.  B-217
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Life Safety  Kosterev V.V.  B-214
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Suharev M.B.  D-314
Wed, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills)  Subgroup 1  Gutorov K.M.,

Kaplevskiy A.S., Sadovskiy Y.A., Sarantsev S.A., Gasparyan Y.M.  dep.21
Wed, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills)  Subgroup 2  Ananin O.B.,

Vovchenko E.D., Gerasimov I.A.  dep.21
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST English Language: Scientific and Technical Translation  Pisarev A.A.,

Kovylnikova V.N.  33-103
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Elect Oscillations in Quantum Radiophysics Theory  Kozin G.I.  K-1018
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Elect Low Temperature Plasma Physics: Electronics  Krashevskaya G.V.

 33-103
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Elect Methods and Techniques of Laser Physics Experiments  Gerasimov I.A.,

Vovchenko E.D.  IOF RAN
Fri, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Elect Low Temperature Plasma Physics: Electronics  Gasparyan Y.M.,

Krashevskaya G.V.  33-103
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Quantum Mechanics  Muraviev S.E.  K-208
Sat, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Elect Vacuum Technology of Plasma Installations  Zaharov A.M.  33-107a
Tue, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  Muraviev S.E.  403
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 15:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  Suharev M.B.  B-100
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electronics  Reshetov V.N.  K-409
Sun, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to Nuclear Physics  Koldobskiy S.A., Nigmatkulov G.A.,

Bolozdynya A.I., Fesenko A.I.  T-108
Thu, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Vacuum Technology of Plasma Installations  Zaharov A.M.  33-107a
Thu, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Methods and Techniques of Laser Physics Experiments  Gerasimov I.A.,

Vovchenko E.D.  IOF RAN


